

MR-3054 સીડિંગ-ફોર્મ દ્વારા જે પસંદગી
સહી

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Assessment No. 69 MBD/2020-21)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

MBD Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

RATESH KUMAR

1333

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माफीपुत्र में
कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ मशीन द्वारा लिखित
हैं। इस श्री किनोद कुमार दाह, ए० आर०,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य क्षेत्र प्रमंडल,
मैराजिनिगा के नाम से किया गया है।


Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Beasr.d
07/10/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 333

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and road land					
① (by manual means) -					
as per Specification.					
Qty. vide TMBP①					
Item no:- ① = 0.39 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 19303.00
② construction of					
② Subgrade and earthen					
shoulders with					
approved material					
as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMBP①					
Item no:- ① = 819.0 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 144758.00
③ construction of					
③ granular sub base					
as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMBP③					
Item no:- ① = 200.343 m ³					
@ Rs 2154.29/m ³					Rs 431596.00
④ P/L and spreading					
④ and compacting					
(wam gr- 2)					
Qty. vide TMBP⑤					
Item no:- ① = 85.276 m ³					
@ Rs 3890.89/m ³					Rs 331799.00

Continuation

c/o Rs 927456.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) P/L, spreading and					
(5) Compacting stone					
aggregates - -					
- - wong r-3					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: - (5) = 128.45 m ²					
@ Rs 3591.44/m ³					Rs 461320.00
(6) Providing and Supplying					
(6) primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
- - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: - (6) = 1712.66 m ²					
@ Rs 41.40/m ²					Rs 70904.00
(7) Providing and apply-					
(7) ing tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: - (7) = 1787.66 m ²					
@ Rs 206.82/m ² Sequb					Rs 369723.00
@ Rs 14.04/m ²					Rs 25098.00
(8) P/L and rolling of					
(8) close graded premix					
Surfacing - - -					
Qty vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: - (8) = 1787.66 m ²					
@ Rs 206.82/m ²					Rs 369723.00

Continuation

C/O 1854501.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing and applying					
⑨ tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion — as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑩					
Item no: ① = 7372.0 m ²					
@ Rs 11.77/m ²					Rs 86768.00
⑩ P/L Semi dense					
⑩ bituminous concrete					
— as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑩					
Item no: ② = 184.30 m ³					
@ Rs 10358.49/m ³					Rs 1909069.00
⑪ RCC m-15 grade					
⑫ Kilometre local					
Stone — as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑪					
Item no: ③ = 3 nos.					
@ Rs 2353.25/no.					Rs 7059.00
⑫ 200m Stone					
⑬ Qty. vide TMBP ⑪					
Item no: ③ = 8 nos.					
@ Rs 639.93/no.					Rs 5119.00
⑬ P/F of retro refle-					
⑮ storised Cautionary					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑪					
Item no: 4 nos.					
@ Rs 3686.83/no.					Rs 14747.00
C/o					Rs 3877263.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 600mm circular					
(15) Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: (5) = 2 nos.					
@ R3786.18/no.					R37572.00
(15) 600mm x 450mm					
(17) Rectangular					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: (6) = 2 nos.					
@ R3657.06/no.					R37314.00
(16) RCC M15 grade					
(18) boundary pillar					
as per spec.					

Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: (7) = 24 nos.					
@ R509.10/no.					R312218.00
(17) P/L of hot applied					
(21) thermoplastic Compound 2.5mm thick					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: (8) = 390.0m ²					
@ R3735.40/m ²					R3286806.00
(18) P/F of typical					
(22) mm ss in format					
org sign board with					
logo					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					

Continuation

Item no: (08) = 2 nos.
 @ R9401.98/no. R318603.00
 C/O R34209976.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Brick masonry work					
(23) in cement mortar					
1:3 in parapet —					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
Item no 1 - (1) = 5.042 m ³					
@ Rs 5266.93/m ³					Rs 26555.00
(20) Plastering with					
(24) Cement mortar					
(1:4) —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
Item no 1 - (01) = 40.298 m ²					
@ Rs 173.28/m ²					Rs 6982.00

(21) Painting two					
(25) coats including					
primer coat —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
Item no 1 - (01) = 98.096 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²					Rs 9380.00
					Rs 4252893.00
Less 10% as per agreement					(-) Rs 425289.00
					Rs 3827604.00
Add 1% labour cost					Rs 38276.00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 459312.00
S-A-D					Rs 432512.00
C8					2580600
1					Sagub
					9.01.2021

12/1/21

Continuation

J.E.